
7-A-Side   2012 CoEd Soccer Schedule

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

WEEK 6:45 8:00 6:45 8:00 6:45 8:00 6:45 8:00 6:45 8:00

Sept. 3, 4, 7 WN v GG CP v KO UN v AK AR v DU TS v UN HJ v BT

Sept. 10, 11, 14 BT v TS HJ v DU KO v WN GG v AR GG v AK CP v UN

Sept. 17, 18, 21 DU v BT UN v KO WN v AK AR v HJ TS v CP GG v HJ

Sep. 24, 25, 28 KO v AR BT v WN TS v DU HJ v UN AK v DU CP v GG

Oct. 1, 2, 5 AK v BT HJ v CP UN v GG WN v DU AR v TS KO v CP

Oct. 8, 9, 12 KO v HJ GG v AR DU v TS BT v CP AK v KO UN v WN

Oct. 15, 16, 19 WN v BT DU v GG CP v AK KO v HJ TS v WN AR v UN

Oct. 22, 23, 26 TS v CP WN v AR AK v HJ DU v UN GG v TS BT v KO

Oct. 29, 30 Nov. 2 UN v TS DU v KO AR v CP GG v BT AR v AK WN v HJ

Nov.  5,  9 AK v UN HJ v GG KO v TS CP v DU

Nov. 12, 13, 16 TS v HJ WN v CP DU v AK GG v KO AR v AK UN v BT

Nov. 19, 20, 23 WN v GG CP v KO BT v AK AR v DU Thanksgiving Day TS v UN HJ v BT

Nov. 26, 27, 30 BT v TS CP v UN HJ v DU WN v AR GG v AK KO v WN

Dec. 3, 4, 7 DU v BT UN v KO WN v AK AR v HJ TS v CP GG v BT

Dec. 10, 11, 14 CP v GG BT v WN TS v AR HJ v UN AK v DU KO v AR

FIELD CLOSED DEC. 16 THRU JAN. 15 - NO GAMES SCHEDULED

NAME E-mail

Ainokea mfernandes@hdcc.com

Are-we-nuts les@math.hawaii.edu

Betty's clarkby@hawaiiantel.net

Chili Peppahs muraoka2@gmail.com

Duck's

Gang Green jkhyama05@hawaii.rr.com

Hamajang patriciaa311@yahoo.com

Kolohe ecoisland@hawaiiantel.net

Tsunami nalota@hotmail.com

United

Wenokea jay@miyakicpa.com

INITIALS MANAGER TELEPH. #

 FIELD MAINTENANCE - MONDAY 12/17/12

Fall / Winter Season (8/20/12 Revision)

Election Day

AK Manny Fernandes 864-0585 [c]

AR Les Wilson 735-5744 [h] 497-7532 [c]

BT Betty Clark 395-5834 [h] 386-3532 [c]

CP Tom Muraoka 386-3301 [c]

DU Frank Doyle 395-1470([H] 383-9470 [C] doylef002@hawaii.rr.com

GG Joan Yamamoto 551-5251 [c]

KO Marty Severson 342-2430 [c] 396-6900 [w]

HJ Patty Ane 388-7112 [c] 947-6920 [w]

TS Nan Alota 220-6160 [c]

UN Heifara Ortas 221-2239 [C] heifara3@yahoo.com

WE Jay Miyaki 222-9752 [c] 522-1042 [w]

COMMISSIONER  -   Nan Alota 220-6160,       REGISTRAR  -  Linda Goeas   395-9608,        SCHEDULER  -  Manny 864-0585 

For this season, the home teams (first team on the schedule) wear white and visiting teams (second team on the 
schedule) wear black or navy blue jerseys. Home teams are also responsible for setting up and putting away the 
goals, flags and the defibrillator.


